Mobile Library

Dates 2017
Ashford 10.00 - 11.00
Glenealy 10.10 - 11.50
Moneystown 12.05 - 12.45
Ballinaclash 215 - 3.00
Avoca 3.15 - 4.00
Thur 12 Jan
Thur 26 Jan
Thur ¢ Feb
Thur 23 Feb

Thur 9 March
Thur 23 March
Thur é April
Thur 20 April
Thur 4 May
Thur 18 May
Thur 1 June
Thur 15 June
Thur 29 June
Thur 13 July
Thur 27 July
Thur 10 Aug

Thur 24 Aug . Free membership
Thur 7Sep ., gee access fo online
Thur 21 Sep databases including

Thur 5 Oct e-books, languages,
Thur 19 Oct . cvines,
Thur2Nov 4, nicadable audio

Thur 16 Nov books, newspapers from

Thur 30 Nov across the world and
Thur 14 Dec move !

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc
Phone 087 - 9135229 or log onto
www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)

Mobile Library

Dates 2017
Roundwood NS 945-11.15
Annamoe 11.30 - 11.50
Laragh 12.00 - 12.50
Roundwood 2.10- 4.30
Thur 5 Jan
Thur 19 Jan
Thur 2 Feb
Thur 16 Feb

Thur 2 March
Thur 16 March
Thur 30 March
Thur 13 April
Thur 27 April
Thur 11 May
Thur 25 May
Thur 8 June
Thur 22 June
Thur é July
Thur 20 July
Thur 3 Aug
Thur 17 Aug

Thur 31 Aug | gee membership
Thur 14 Sep . Free access to online
Thur 28 Sep . iqhases including
Thur 12 Oct . o0k languages,
Thur 26 Oct magazines,

Thur ? Nov o nicadable audio
Thur 23 Nov e newspapers from

Thur 7 Dec ;06 the world and
Thur 21 Dec e

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc
Phone 087 - 9135229 or log onto
www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)

Na s’ Wi1cCKLOW

Mobile Library
Dates 2017

Coolafancy 10.40 - 11.25
Coolkenno 11.50 - 12.15
Ballyconnell 1.30 - 2.30
Shillelagh 245 - 3.20

Fri 13 Jan

Fri 27 Jan

Fri 10 Feb
Fri 24 Feb
Fri 10 March
Fri 24 March
Fri 7 April

Fri 21 April
Fri 5 May

Fri 19 May
Fri 2 June
Fri 16 June
Fri 30 June
Fri 14 July
Fri 28 July
Fri 11 Aug
Fri 25 Aug

Frf BSep * Free membership

Fr! 22 Sep * Free access to online

Fr! 6 Oct databases including

Ff! 20 Oct e-books, languages,

Fr! 3 Nov magazines,

Fri17 Nov  4ouwnioadable audio

Fr! 1 Dec books, newspapers from

Fri 15 Dec across the world and
more !

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc
Phone 087 - 9135229 or log onto
www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)

S W IlcCKLO W

Mobile Library
Dates 2017

Red Cross 10.00 - 11.00
Barndarrig 11.15-12.10
Brittas Bay 1.40- 2.20
Newtown 2.45- 3.45
Kilmacanogue 4.00 - 4.30

Fri 6 Jan

Fri 20 Jan

Fri 3 Feb

Fri 17 Feb

Fri 3 Mar

Mon 13 March

Fri 1 April

Mon 11 April

Fri 28 April

Fri 12 May

Fri 26 May

Fri 9 June

Fri 23 June

Fri 7 July

Fri 21 July

Fri 4 Aug

Fri 18 Aug

Fri 1 Sep * Free membership
Fri 15 Sep * Free access to online
Fri 29 Sep  databases including
Fri 13 Oct  e-books, languages,
Fri 27 Oct magazines,

Fri 10 Nov  downioadable audio
Fri 24 Nov  books, newspapers from
Fri 8 Dec across the world and
Fri 22 Dec  more!

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc
Phone 087 - 9135229 or log onto
www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)



Mobile Library

Dates 2017
Kilcoole 9.40-10.20
Newcastle 10.30 - 11.00
Rathnew 11.00 - 12.30
Broomhall 1.40 - 220
Rehab, Bray 245 - 3.05
La Vallee 3.15- 3.45
Fassaroe 3.55- 4.40
Tue 10 Jan
Tue 24 Jan
Tue 7 Feb
Tue 21 Feb
Tue 7 March
Tue 21 March
Tue 4 April
Tue 18 April
Tue 2 May
Tue 16 May
Tue 30 May
Tue 13 June
Tue 27 June
Tue 11 July
Tue 25 July
:3: g;‘:sg ' If—re-e membership.
Tue 5 Sep ree ucct_ess fo ?nhne

databases including
Tue 17 Sep e-books, languages
Iue 3 Oct magclzir;es, ,

ve 17 Oct downloadable audio

Tue 31 Oct

books, newspapers from
Tue 14 Nov across the world and
Tue 28 Nov ,
Tue 12Dec ¢

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc

Phone 087 -

9135229 or log onto

www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)

Mobile Library

Dates 2017
Ballycoog 10.10 - 10.55
Knockananna 11.35 - 12.00
Rathcoyle 12.10 - 12.50
Rathdangan 2.00- 2.30
Kiltegan 240 - 3.10
Tue 3 Jan
Tue 17 Jan
Tue 31 Jan
Tue 14 Feb
Tue 28 Feb

Tue 14 March
Tue 28 March

Tue 11 April
Tue 25 April
Tue 9 May
Tue 23 May
Tue 6 June
Tue 20 June
Tue 4 July
Tue 18 July
Tue 1 Aug
Tue 15 Aug
Tue 29 Aug
Tue 12 Sep
Tue 26 Sep
Tue 10 Oct
Tue 24 Oct
Tue 7 Nov
Tue 21 Nov
Tue 5 Dec
Tue 19 Dec

* Free membership

* Free access to online
databases including
e-books, languages,
magazines,
downloadable audio
books, newspapers from
across the world and
more !

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc
Phone 087 - 9135229 or log onto
www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)

bt

Mobile Library

Dates 2017

Gaelscoil ni Lochanna 10.10 - 11.20

Valleymount(1)
Valleymount(2)

Lacken

Wed 11 Jan
Wed 25 Jan
Wed 8 Feb

Wed 22 Feb

Wed 8 March

11.40 - 12.20
1.30 - 2.30
2,50- 3.40

Wed 22 March

Wed 5 April
Wed 19 April
Wed 3 May
Wed 17 May
Wed 31 May
Wed 14 June
Wed 28 June
Wed 12 July
Wed 24 July
Wed 9 Aug
Wed 23 Aug
Wed 6 Sep
Wed 20 Sep
Wed 4 Oct
Wed 18 Oct
Wed 1 Nov
Wed 15 Nov
Wed 29 Nov
Wed 13 Dec

* Free membership

* Free access to online
databases including
e-books, languages,
magazines,
downloadable audio
books, newspapers from
across the world and
more |

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc

Phone 087 -

9135229 or log onto

www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)

W Il C K LO W
Mobile Library
Dates 2017
Grangecon 11.00 - 11.45
Strafford 12.00 - 12.45
Donaghmore 210- 245
Donard 3.00 - 3.40
Wed 4 Jan
Wed 18 Jan
Wed 1 Feb
Wed 15 Feb
Wed 1 March

Wed 15 March

Wed 29 March

Wed 12 April

Wed 26 April

Wed 10 May

Wed 24 May

Wed 7 June

Wed 21 June

Wed 5 July

Wed 19 July

Wed 2 Aug

Wed 16 Aug

Wed 30 Aug ° free membership
Wed 13 Sep ° Free access fo online
Wed 27 Sep databases including
Wed 11 Oct ©-books, languages,
Wed 25 Oct magazines,

Wed 8 Novy downloadable audio
Wed 22 Nov books, newspapers from
Wed & Dec across the world and

Wed 20 Dec more!

To renew or request items or access
databases from your home pc
Phone 087 - 9135229 or log onto
www.wicklow.ie
(First ask staff for PIN number)



